Position

AF-Exec Dir, Child Dev Svcs

CF-Accountant

CF-Administrative Secretary

AF-Exec Dir, Child Dev Svcs

Other Positions Held Community College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Department

DO - CDC
Administration

DO - CDC
Administration

DO - CDC
Administration

DO - CDC
Administration

Total Wages

$89,622

$63,520

$62,797

$35,871

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$6,552
$13,553

$19,910

$12,229



