Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
AF-Exec Dir, Child Dev Svcs		Rancho Santiago Community College District	DO - CDC Administration	\$89,622	\$6,552
CF-Accountant		Rancho Santiago Community College District	DO - CDC Administration	\$63,520	\$13,553
CF-Administrative Secretary		Rancho Santiago Community College District	DO - CDC Administration	\$62,797	\$19,910
AF-Exec Dir, Child Dev Svcs		Rancho Santiago Community College District	DO - CDC Administration	\$35,871	\$12,229